ETAS ID: TM537868

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PSSM1, LLC		03/03/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Edward Don & Company, LLC		
Street Address:	9801 Adam Don Parkway		
City:	Woodridge		
State/Country:	ILLINOIS		
Postal Code:	60517		
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	1445762	DON	
Registration Number:	1300100	DON-O-MITE	
Registration Number:	4579937	EVERYTHING BUT THE FOOD	
Registration Number:	1300099	MIR-O-SPRAY	
Registration Number:	1384030	SABRE-SHARP	
Registration Number:	1365131	SENSI-DERM	
Registration Number:	3425785	SUPER JET SOLV	
Registration Number:	4533335	WAM	
Registration Number:	3098019	AF	
Registration Number:	1452663	AF	
Registration Number:	3084544	ATLANTA FIXTURE & SALES COMPANY, INC.	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3125548015

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-554-8000 kjl@pattishall.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Brett A. August c/o Pattishall McAuliffe

Address Line 1: 200 S. Wacker Drive

REEL: 006727 FRAME: 0688

TRADEMARK 900512270

Address Line 2: Suite 2900
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606-5896

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 59300-11-1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Brett A. August

SIGNATURE: /Brett A. August/

DATE SIGNED: 08/23/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=Edward Don CON2#page1.tif source=Edward Don CON2#page2.tif source=Edward Don CON2#page3.tif

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "PSSM1, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PSSM1, LLC" TO "EDWARD DON & COMPANY, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRD DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2017, AT

6301797 8100 5R# 20171572128

12:11 O'CLOCK P.M.

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Military Pr. Sixince , Streetiley of Sister 3

Authentication: 202136546

Date: 03-03-17

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

PSSM1, LLC

PSSM1, LLC, a limited liability company organized and existing under and by virtue of the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify:

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is PSSM1, LLC.
- The certificate of formation of the company is hereby amended by striking out Article
 thereof and by substituting in lieu of said Article the following new Article:

The name of the limited liability company is EDWARD DON & COMPANY, LLC.

Executed: March 2nd, 2017.

/s/ Kate Kanabay
Kate Kanabay, Authorized Person

3369277/2/03361.013

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 12:10 Phil 03/03/2017
FILED 12:11 Phil 03/03/2017
SR 2017157212S - File Number 6301797

SCHEDULE OF MARKS

Owner	Mark	Reg. No.	Reg. Date
Edward Don & Company, LLC	DON	1445762	07/07/1987
Edward Don & Company, LLC	DON-O-MITE	1300100	10/16/1984
Edward Don & Company, LLC	EVERYTHING BUT THE FOOD	4579937	08/05/2014
Edward Don & Company, LLC	MIR-O-SPRAY	1300099	10/16/1984
Edward Don & Company, LLC	SABRE-SHARP	1384030	02/25/1986
Edward Don & Company, LLC	SENSI-DERM	1365131	10/15/1985
Edward Don & Company, LLC	SUPER JET SOLV	3425785	05/13/2008
Edward Don & Company, LLC	WAM	4533335	05/20/2014
AFS Acquisition, LLC	AF & CHEF DESIGN	3098019	05/30/2006
AFS Acquisition, LLC	AF & DESIGN	1452663	08/11/1987
AFS Acquisition, LLC	ATLANTA FIXTURE & SALES COMPANY, INC.	3084544	04/25/2006

1362589v1

RECORDED: 08/23/2019